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Pos Dor

17
21

138
375

10

66
118
125

159
230
258

14
19

182
247

852
69
305

337
182

185
450
48

158
405
414

59
438
299

362
53
117

474
191
151

115

Il CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Carrera 11.5k (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Jun/Pro
JANES, JONO

CARRILLO ALMELA, JOSE
MOLINA PINA, SAMUEL

Jun/Pro

NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA

Senior

HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN

Categoria

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Senior

SERRANO GARCIA DE DIONISIO, FRANCISt Senior

CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO

Senior

GONZALEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
ROZHDESTVENSKAYA, RACHAEL
RUBIO PENA, LAURA

Vet A

CAPARROS GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS
SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID
MIRAS COSTA, JUAN EMILIO

Vet A

PENALVER, TONI
CANOVAS GUIRAO, M ANGELES
FREIXINOS MARTINEZ, CARMEN

Vet B

VERGARA CERVANTES, FRANCISCO
HERRERO ALVAREZ, CARLOS
GOMEZ MORAGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Vet B

ABELLAN CARRASCO, MARIA DEL MAR
FERNANDEZ ZAMORANO, ISABEL

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Vet B
Vet B
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Club

BEDFORD AND COUNTY
C.A.LAS TORRES

POKER RUNER

UCAM CARTAGENA

MURCIA SPORT CLINIC

INMOBILIARIA TEO VALDEPENAS ATLETHIC

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

BIKILA
MANDARACHE

CLUB ATLETISMO NOGALTE

CLUB ATLETISMO MANDARACHE
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

TOTANA

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA
CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALI NUEVO

SPOR-TI

INDEPENDIENTE
CLINICA DENTAL SEOANE-PAMPIN

LA PENA DE PARRALES

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

Tiempo

00:39:20
00:44:43
00:45:06

00:53:21
01:06:28

00:39:05
00:40:49
00:42:42

00:48:47
00:51:58
00:52:35

00:40:02
00:40:07
00:40:21

00:54:15
00:57:31
00:59:00

00:41:25
00:44:05
00:44:59

00:55:45
00:58:28

Ritmo

03:25
03:53
03:55

04:38
05:46

03:23
03:32
03:42

04:14
04:31
04:34

03:28
03:29
03:30

04:43
05:00
05:07

03:36
03:50
03:54

04:50
05:05
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Pos Dor

281

11
12
23

105
330
393

35
43
45

288
300
452

57
86
135

430
462

107
155
177

460

277

245
332
134

294
350
445

120
437
442

338
477
210

284
198

388
387

324
382
444

188

Il CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Carrera 11.5k (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MARTINEZ PEREZ, LOLI

Vet C

MARTIN LOPEZ, FERNANDO
NAVARRO BONACHE, ANTONIO
GARCIA LOPEZ, ANDRES

Vet C

MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES
PANALES LOPEZ, NURIA

Categoria

Vet B

Vet C
Vet C
Vet C

Vet C
Vet C

SANCHEZ ZAMORA, MARIA DE LOS ANGEL Vet C

Vet D

GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL, WILSON ALFONS( Vet D

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS

Vet D

NICOLAS ZOMENO, MARIA
VICENTE PALAZON, ROSA
LEGAZ RUBIO, PAQUITA

Vet E

AGUILAR CERVANTES, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL
IVARS GIL, JUAN CARLOS

Vet E

RESALT DOMINGUEZ, PURIFICACION
REALES GARCIA, JUANA

Vet F

MURNOZ GUIRAO, FRANCESC
PUERTA PARRA, PEDRO
SANCHEZ SOLA, VICENTE

Vet F

HERNANDEZ VICENTE, ANTONIA

Vet D
Vet D

Vet D
Vet D
Vet D

Vet E
Vet E
Vet E

Vet E
Vet E

Vet F
Vet F
Vet F

Vet F
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S PC

m 3
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Club

ATLETISMO BARQUEROS

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO MURCIA

ALHAMA COYM

FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

WERTANIC@SI RUNNING
ATLETISMO Y S. PUENTE VIEJO ALQUERIA

A.D.CRUZ DE CARAVACA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA VEREA

CD. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

HOGAR PUERTO LUMBRERAS ELIOCROCA

C. A. LAS TORRES

COMEKM MOLINS
INDEPENDIENTE

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

Tiempo
01:00:21

00:43:20
00:43:31
00:45:09

00:51:00
01:03:24
01:08:49

00:46:19
00:46:49
00:47:01

01:01:01
01:01:31
01:20:18

00:48:05
00:50:01
00:52:58

01:14:53
01:26:42

00:51:21
00:54:09
00:55:18

01:24:35

Ritmo
05:14

03:46
03:47
03:55

04:26
05:30
05:59

04:01
04:04
04:05

05:18
05:20
06:58

04:10
04:20
04:36

06:30
07:32

04:27
04:42
04:48

07:21



& Il CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Carrera 11.5k (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC

GENERAL FEMENINO

66 158 GONZALEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA Senior m 1
105 294 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES Vet C m 1
118 405 ROZHDESTVENSKAYA, RACHAEL Senior m 2

1 185 HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN Senior h 1

2 852 JANES, JONO Jun/Pro h 1

3 59 CAPARROS GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS Vet A h 1
438 95 DIAZ LOPEZ, JOSEFA Senior m 12
452 210 LEGAZ RUBIO, PAQUITA Vet D m 3
59 35 BELCHIi SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO Vet B h 13
62 228 LOPEZ PIZANA, SEBASTIAN Vet A h 12
137 400 ROMERO RIOS, JOSE LUIS Vet A h 29
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Club

BIKILA
FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA

MANDARACHE

MURCIA SPORT CLINIC
BEDFORD AND COUNTY

CLUB ATLETISMO MANDARACHE

LA VEREA

FUERZA'Y PIERNAS RUNN

Tiempo

00:48:47
00:51:00
00:51:58

00:39:05
00:39:20
00:40:02

01:16:09
01:20:18

00:48:08
00:48:16
00:53:20

Ritmo

04:14
04:26
04:31

03:23
03:25
03:28

06:37
06:58

04:11
04:11
04:38



